
Sl.No Student Name
University 

Roll Number
Branch Year of Passing Employer Name

1 Aditi Duggal 1319210014 CS 2017 Capgemini

2 Auchitya Tyagi 1319210050 CS 2017 Capgemini

3 Ved Prakash Singh 1319210235 CS 2017 Capgemini

4 Sanjeev Kumar Singh 1419210904 CS 2017 Capgemini

5 Aaryan Srivastava 1319210004 CS 2017 Capgemini

6 Ankit Singh 1319210033 CS 2017 Capgemini

7 Apoorv Sharma 1319210040 CS 2017 Capgemini

8 Arnav Bhattacharya 1319210041 CS 2017 Capgemini

9 Balbir singh bani 1319210055 CS 2017 Capgemini

10 Divyandu Choubey 1319210075 CS 2017 Capgemini

11 Gaurav Singh 1319210081 CS 2017 Capgemini

12 Raaghavv Devgon 1319210152 CS 2017 Capgemini

13 Nikita Varshney 1319210127 CS 2017 Capgemini

14 Ankita 1319210034 CS 2017 Capgemini

15 Gaurav Rajput 1319210080 CS 2017 Capgemini

16 Meghna Chahar 1319210115 CS 2017 Capgemini

17 Suryam Prakash Srivastava 1319210220 CS 2017 Capgemini

18 Manohar Kr Singh 1319210110 CS 2017 Capgemini

19 Kriti Sharma 1319210101 CS 2017 Capgemini

20 Abhishek Chahar 1319210008 CS 2017 Capgemini

21 Abhishek Kumar Pathak 1319210802 CS 2017 Capgemini

22 Aditya Srivastava 1319210015 CS 2017 Capgemini

23 Ajay Kumar 1319210016 CS 2017 Capgemini

24 Akshra Chaturvedi 1319210021 CS 2017 Capgemini

25 Anjali Sharma 1319210029 CS 2017 Capgemini

26 Ankur Kanaujia 1319210035 CS 2017 Capgemini

27 Ankush Arora 1319210036 CS 2017 Capgemini

28 Archana Singh 1319210811 CS 2017 Capgemini

29 Ashish Agarwal 1319210813 CS 2017 Capgemini

30 Ashish Tripathi 1319210046 CS 2017 Capgemini

31 Ayush Bhargava 1319210052 CS 2017 Capgemini

32 Chitransh Porwal 1319210062 CS 2017 Capgemini

33 Deepak Neolia 1319210067 CS 2017 Capgemini

34 Faizan Athar 1319210077 CS 2017 Capgemini

35 Haris Ahmad 1319210086 CS 2017 Capgemini

36 Kanishka tyagi 1319210819 CS 2017 Capgemini

37 Kishan Agarwal 1319210100 CS 2017 Capgemini

38 Manmohan Singh Parihar 1319210821 CS 2017 Capgemini

39 Mayank Malik 1319210113 CS 2017 Capgemini

40 Mohit Chawla 1319210119 CS 2017 Capgemini

41 Neeraj kumar Singh 1319210124 CS 2017 Capgemini

42 Parwez Aamir 1319210826 CS 2017 Capgemini

43 Pratik Kumar 1319210144 CS 2017 Capgemini

44 Priyanka Tripathi 1319210148 CS 2017 Capgemini

45 Rajnikant Yadav 1319210830 CS 2017 Capgemini

46 Ravi Nayan 1319210831 CS 2017 Capgemini

47 Sakshi Garg 1319210177 CS 2017 Capgemini
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48 Sarthak Agarwal 1319210181 CS 2017 Capgemini

49 Shraddha Khantwal 1319210836 CS 2017 Capgemini

50 Shubham Parashar 1319210838 CS 2017 Capgemini

51 Srishty Saxena 1319210214 CS 2017 Capgemini

52 Sumit Kumar 1319210843 CS 2017 Capgemini

53 Sushil Verma 1319210221 CS 2017 Capgemini

54 Tushar Choudhary 1319210845 CS 2017 Capgemini

55 Tushar Mani Tiwari 1319210846 CS 2017 Capgemini

56 Varun Srivastava 1319210233 CS 2017 Capgemini

57 Vishal Kumar 1319210239 CS 2017 Capgemini

58 Vishal Singh 1319210240 CS 2017 Capgemini

59 Kavya Garg 1319210097 CS 2017 Capgemini

60 Sonakshi Sharma 1319210841 CS 2017 Capgemini

61 Akanksha Gupta 1319210017 CS 2017 Capgemini

62 Piyush Arora 1319210136 CS 2017 Capgemini

63 Abhishek Kumar Jaiswal 1319210010 CS 2017 Capgemini

64 Abhishek Pandey 1319210011 CS 2017 Capgemini

65 Abhishek Saxena 1319210012 CS 2017 Capgemini

66 Adarsh Raj 1319210013 CS 2017 Capgemini

67 Divya Prerna 1319210074 CS 2017 Capgemini

68 Josna George 1319210092 CS 2017 Capgemini

69 Khushboo Yadav 1319210098 CS 2017 Capgemini

70 Manu Panwar 1319210112 CS 2017 Capgemini

71 Nikita 1319210126 CS 2017 Capgemini

72 Nitin Upadhyay 1319210132 CS 2017 Capgemini

73 Prafull Mishra 1319210827 CS 2017 Capgemini

74 Pragya Mudgal 1319210138 CS 2017 Capgemini

75 Prashant Bharadwaj 1319210141 CS 2017 Capgemini

76 Priyanka Chaudhary 1319210147 CS 2017 Capgemini

77 Runjhun Saxena 1319210170 CS 2017 Capgemini

78 Sahil Rawat 1319210173 CS 2017 Capgemini

79 Sakshi Bajpai 1319210176 CS 2017 Capgemini

80 Shantanu Sharma 1319210187 CS 2017 Capgemini

81 Shivam Chauhan 1319210194 CS 2017 Capgemini

82 Shruti Gupta 1319210199 CS 2017 Capgemini

83 Shubham Garg 1319210837 CS 2017 Capgemini

84 Shweta Tripathi 1319210207 CS 2017 Capgemini

85 Soumya Tiwari 1319210212 CS 2017 Capgemini

86 Vishal Tyagi 1319210241 CS 2017 Capgemini

87 Amritansh 1319210807 CS 2017 Capgemini

88 Chhavi Mittal 1319210061 CS 2017 Capgemini

89 Dhruv Singh Chandel 1319210073 CS 2017 Capgemini

90 Jatin Garg 1319210091 CS 2017 Capgemini

91 Karan Pratap Singh 1319210094 CS 2017 Capgemini

92 Mallikarjun Dubey 1319210107 CS 2017 Capgemini

93 Mandeep Singh Kohli 1319210108 CS 2017 Capgemini

94 Praharsh Srivastava 1319210139 CS 2017 Capgemini

95 Rohit Goel 1319210168 CS 2017 Capgemini

96 Ujjwal Garg 1319210227 CS 2017 Capgemini

97 Vaibhav Gupta 1319210847 CS 2017 Capgemini



98 Sambhav Malhotra 1319210179 CS 2017 Capgemini

99 Rimjhim Bhati 1319231078 EC 2017 Capgemini

100 Vikas Kumar 1319231106 EC 2017 Capgemini

101 Bhanu 1319231026 EC 2017 Capgemini

102 Kartik Chopra 1319231046 EC 2017 Capgemini

103 Akshat Agarwal 1319231007 EC 2017 Capgemini

104 Aviral Gaur 1319231024 EC 2017 Capgemini

105 Deepak Yadav 1319231028 EC 2017 Capgemini

106 Devangi Pathak 1319231030 EC 2017 Capgemini

107 Ekta Tripathi 1319231037 EC 2017 Capgemini

108 Kartikey Srivastava 1319231047 EC 2017 Capgemini

109 Kumari Tanya 1319231050 EC 2017 Capgemini

110 Lalit Yadav 1319231051 EC 2017 Capgemini

111 Rajat Srivastava 1319231075 EC 2017 Capgemini

112 Rishab Rao 1319231079 EC 2017 Capgemini

113 Sakshi Sharma 1319231083 EC 2017 Capgemini

114 Shobhit Shakya 1319231094 EC 2017 Capgemini

115 Sunny Singh 1319231102 EC 2017 Capgemini

116 Vikash Kumar 1319231109 EC 2017 Capgemini

117 Ayushi Dwivedi 1319231025 EC 2017 Capgemini

118 Deepti Guliani 1319231029 EC 2017 Capgemini

119 Dhruv Gaur 1319231032 EC 2017 Capgemini

120 Kumar Saurav 1319231049 EC 2017 Capgemini

121 Nidhi Sharma 1319231066 EC 2017 Capgemini

122 Meenakshi Sharma 1319231059 EC 2017 Capgemini

123 Shreya 1319231096 EC 2017 Capgemini

124 Prakash Kumar 1319221031 EEE 2017 Capgemini

125 Vivek Raj 1319221061 EEE 2017 Capgemini

126 Siddharth Srivastava 1319221054 EEE 2017 Capgemini

127 Brij Kishore Chauhan 1319221013 EEE 2017 Capgemini

128 Pawan Chaudhary 1319221029 EEE 2017 Capgemini

129 Rahul Raj 1319221036 EEE 2017 Capgemini

130 Shikha Choudhary 1319221048 EEE 2017 Capgemini

131 Shivansh Prashar 1319221050 EEE 2017 Capgemini

132 Akshay Kumar Tripathi 1319221006 EEE 2017 Capgemini

133 Divyaansh Saxena 1319221014 EEE 2017 Capgemini

134 Angad Kumar Yadav 1319213018 IT 2017 Capgemini

135 Digvijay Singh 1319213031 IT 2017 Capgemini

136 Nitesh Rawat 1319213048 IT 2017 Capgemini

137 Sakshi Rusia 1319213066 IT 2017 Capgemini

138 Spriha Agrawal 1319213082 IT 2017 Capgemini

139 Aakash Juneja 1319213001 IT 2017 Capgemini

140 Aditya Prakash Pathak 1319213005 IT 2017 Capgemini

141 Aditya Raizada 1319213006 IT 2017 Capgemini

142 Ambedkar Kumar 1319213012 IT 2017 Capgemini

143 Amit Dixit 1319213014 IT 2017 Capgemini

144 Ashu Gupta 1319213027 IT 2017 Capgemini

145 Kartik Agrawal 1319213035 IT 2017 Capgemini

146 Keshav Mishra 1319213036 IT 2017 Capgemini

147 Neeraj Kumar 1319213044 IT 2017 Capgemini



148 Prakhar Deep Gupta                                      1319213051 IT 2017 Capgemini

149 Puneet Kumar Singh 1319213054 IT 2017 Capgemini

150 Satyam Gupta 1319213068 IT 2017 Capgemini

151 Smreti Gupta 1319213081 IT 2017 Capgemini

152 Vasu Mahendru 1319213089 IT 2017 Capgemini

153 Inayat Gagneja 1319213034 IT 2017 Capgemini

154 Rishabh Shukla 1319213059 IT 2017 Capgemini

155 Sugandha Biswas 1319213083 IT 2017 Capgemini

156 Sadaf ali 1319213064 IT 2017 Capgemini

157 Shruti Gupta 1319210199 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

158 Sambhav Malhotra 1319210179 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

159 Soumya Tiwari 1319210212 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

160 Pranjal Srivastava 1319210140 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

161 Vaibhav Kumar Kushwaha 1319210229 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

162 Sakshi Bajpai 1319210176 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

163 Aaliya khan 1319210003 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

164 Abhishek Kumar Jaiswal 1319210010 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

165 Adarsh Raj 1319210013 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

166 Prashant Bharadwaj 1319210141 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

167 Runjhun Saxena 1319210170 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

168 Sahil Rawat 1319210173 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

169 Shivam Chauhan 1319210194 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

170 Vishal Tyagi 1319210241 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

171 Abhishek Saxena 1319210012 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

172 Priyanka Chaudhary 1319210147 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

173 Khushboo Yadav 1319210098 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

174 Pragya Mudgal 1319210138 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

175 Shantanu Sharma 1319210187 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

176 Ashwani Chaturvedi 1319231022 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

177 Sujith Nair 1319210216 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

178 Preeti Pandey 1319210145 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

179 Abhishek Pandey 1319210011 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

180 Divya Prerna 1319210074 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

181 Josna George 1319210092 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

182 Manu Panwar 1319210112 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

183 Nikita 1319210126 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

184 Nitin Upadhyay 1319210132 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

185 Prafull Mishra 1319210827 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

186 Shubham Garg 1319210837 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

187 Shweta Tripathi 1319210207 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

188 Ayushi Chakraborty 1319210054 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

189 Bhavya Gaur 1319210056 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

190 Anubhuti Pandey 1319210809 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

191 Arpita Gupta 1319210812 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

192 Saksham Tushar 1319210175 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

193 Srishti Pandey 1319210213 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

194 Rohan Raj Singh 1319210167 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

195 Arpit Jain 1319240040 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

196 Abhinav Mishra 1319210006 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

197 Abhishek Jain 1319210009 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra



198 Akshay Ujjwal 1319210020 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

199 Deshank Luthra 1319210071 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

200 Gaurav Kumar 1319210079 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

201 Gautam Mukoo 1319210082 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

202 Kushagra Bhardwaj 1319210105 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

203 Palak Arora 1319210134 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

204 Reetika Agarwal 1319210162 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

205 Sharad Tripathi 1319210189 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

206 Shipra Saxena 1319210193 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

207 Tarun Raj Maurya 1319210223 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

208 Umesh Chaudhary 1319210228 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

209 Yash Sharma 1319210245 CS 2017 Tech Mahindra

210 Dhruv Gaur 1319231032 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

211 Kumar Saurav 1319231049 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

212 Yash Jaiswal 1319231111 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

213 Ashish Verma 1319231020 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

214 Ayushi Dwivedi 1319231025 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

215 Deepti Guliani 1319231029 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

216 Nidhi Sharma 1319231066 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

217 Devna Mathur 1319231031 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

218 Shresth Shanker 1319231095 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

219 Tinu Raj 1319231103 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

220 Vinita Pathy 1319231110 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

221 Deboshree Dutta 1319231027 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

222 Divyang Tiwari 1319231033 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

223 Ekansh 1319231036 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

224 Naman Sharma 1319231064 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

225 Peeyush Yadav 1319231069 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

226 Shivam Akash 1319231089 EC 2017 Tech Mahindra

227 Akshay Kumar Tripathi 1319221006 EEE 2017 Tech Mahindra

228 Gyan Krishna 1319221015 EEE 2017 Tech Mahindra

229 Abhinav Kumar Sharma 1319221002 EEE 2017 Tech Mahindra

230 Mohit Singhania 1319213041 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

231 Anmol Saxena 1319213020 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

232 Sugandha Biswas 1319213083 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

233 Siddhartha 1319213080 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

234 Arjun Kapoor 1319213023 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

235 Inayat Gagneja 1319213034 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

236 Rishabh Shukla 1319213059 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

237 Priya 1319213053 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

238 Avni Gupta 1319213029 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

239 Vini Shukla 1319213092 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

240 Shreyansh Bhatt 1319213076 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

241 Arsheena Perveen 1319213024 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

242 Arushi Gupta 1319213025 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

243 Ritika Singh 1319213061 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

244 Ruchika Tripathy 1319213062 IT 2017 Tech Mahindra

245 Akshay Sivach 1319240016 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

246 Saksham Kumar 1319240141 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

247 Vishal Tiwari 1319240184 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra



248 Mihir Bhatt 1319240088 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

249 Saurav Singh 1319240150 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

250 Kanishkaa Chhabra 1319240076 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

251 Abdul Ahad 1319240003 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

252 Abhishek Rai 1319240010 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

253 Amit Verma 1319240030 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

254 Ayush Pandey 1319240047 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

255 PARITOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1319240110 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

256 Samrat Sagar Singh 1319240142 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

257 Shubhanshu Rai 1319240163 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

258 Sonali Seth 1319240167 ME 2017 Tech Mahindra

259 Juniad Akhtar 1319231045 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

260 Aashish Kumar 1319231001 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

261 Abhishek Singh 1319231003 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

262 Alok Priyedarshi 1319231008 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

263 Amarjeet Singh 1319231011 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

264 Aryan Singh 1219231023 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

265 Atul Tomar 1319231023 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

266 Divyendu Vikram Singh 1319231034 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

267 Karan Girdhar 1419231901 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

268 Manjeet Singh Rawat 1319231056 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

269 Piyush 1319231070 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

270 Prince raj 1319231072 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

271 Saurav Kumar Singh 1419231903 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

272 Shailendra Sharma 1319231085 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

273 Shibendu Kumar 1319231087 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

274 Shivam Mishra 1319231091 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

275 Shivam Rathore 1319231092 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

276 Shubhank Sharma 1319231099 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

277 Upendra Kumar Yadav 1319231104 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

278 Vibhor Upreti 1319231105 EC 2017 Vivo Mobile 

279 Mohit Gera 1419221904 EEE 2017 Vivo Mobile 

280 Ram kumar Pandey 1319221038 EEE 2017 Vivo Mobile 

281 Siddharth Gupta 1319221053 EEE 2017 Vivo Mobile 

282 Ritesh Ranjan 1319240138 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

283 Aayushman Chauhan 1319240002 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

284 Irfan Anwar 1319240075 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

285 Nakul Luthra 1319240096 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

286 Abhishek Sharma 1319240012 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

287 Shivam 1319240157 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

288 Abhishek Sharma 1319240011 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

289 Aditya Kumar Mishra 1319240014 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

290 Amit Gaurav 1319240022 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

291 Amit Tiwari 1319240029 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

292 Ankit Kumar Gaur 1319240035 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

293 Ankit Kumar Singh 1419240904 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

294 Arjit Kumar 1319240039 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

295 Aseem Aryan 1319240041 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

296 Ashish 1319240042 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

297 Ashish Kumar 1319240043 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 



298 Deepak Singh 1319240059 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

299 Devesh Yadav 1319240064 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

300 Deviyank Sharma 1319240065 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

301 Harshit Bhardwaj 1319240071 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

302 Kumar Arpit Singh 1319240080 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

303 Lokesh Sharma 1319231052 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

304 Mohd Zubair Khan 1319240091 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

305 Pankaj Kumar Singh 1319240109 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

306 Pranjal 1319240115 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

307 Prince Chaudhary 1319240117 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

308 Rachit Bhagat 1319240119 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

309 Rahul Kumar Pandey 1319240123 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

310 Rakesh Kumar 1419240911 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

311 Ravi Ranjan Chaurasia 1319240132 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

312 Saurabh Kushwaha 1319240148 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

313 Shahbaz Khan 1319240151 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

314 Shivam Singh 1319240160 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

315 Siddharth Shekhar Singh 1319240164 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

316 Tipu Sultan 1319240172 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

317 Udit Bhaskar 1319240174 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

318 Utkarsh Dixit 1319240175 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

319 Varun Mallick 1319240176 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

320 Vijay Shekhar Sharma 1319240179 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

321 Vishal Pandey 1319240182 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

322 Vishal Ranjan Singh 1319240183 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

323 Yogesh Mishra 1319240187 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

324 Nitish Sharma 1419240909 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

325 Chetan Pathak 1319240054 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

326 Ananat Kumar 1319240032 ME 2017 Vivo Mobile 

327 Nishant Sharma 1319240102 ME 2017 Vivo mobiles

328 Mukesh Kumar 1319210121 CS 2017 IBM

329 Arti Pal 1419210901 CS 2017 IBM

330 Ashish Kumar 1319210045 CS 2017 IBM

331 Aaryan Srivastava 1319210004 CS 2017 IBM

332 Ankit Singh 1319210033 CS 2017 IBM

333 Apoorv Sharma 1319210040 CS 2017 IBM

334 Arnav Bhattacharya 1319210041 CS 2017 IBM

335 Balbir singh bani 1319210055 CS 2017 IBM

336 Divyandu Choubey 1319210075 CS 2017 IBM

337 Gaurav Singh 1319210081 CS 2017 IBM

338 Raaghavv Devgon 1319210152 CS 2017 IBM

339 Raghvendra Pratap Singh 1319210154 CS 2017 IBM

340 Himanshu Chaudhary 1319210088 CS 2017 IBM

341 Priyanshu Agrawal 1319210149 CS 2017 IBM

342 Saumya Srivastava 1319210184 CS 2017 IBM

343 Simpi Kumari 1319210208 CS 2017 IBM

344 Surabhi Kumari 1319210219 CS 2017 IBM

345 Nishant Upadhyay 1319210129 CS 2017 IBM

346 Anubhuti Pandey 1319210809 CS 2017 IBM

347 Arpita Gupta 1319210812 CS 2017 IBM



348 Ashwani Chaturvedi 1319231022 CS 2017 IBM

349 Saksham Tushar 1319210175 CS 2017 IBM

350 Srishti Pandey 1319210213 CS 2017 IBM

351 Sujith Nair 1319210216 CS 2017 IBM

352 Ekta Gupta 1319210076 CS 2017 IBM

353 Nouman Qamar 1319210133 CS 2017 IBM

354 Abhishek Kumar Jaiswal 1319210010 CS 2017 IBM

355 Adarsh Raj 1319210013 CS 2017 IBM

356 Prashant Bharadwaj 1319210141 CS 2017 IBM

357 Runjhun Saxena 1319210170 CS 2017 IBM

358 Sahil Rawat 1319210173 CS 2017 IBM

359 Shivam Chauhan 1319210194 CS 2017 IBM

360 Soumya Tiwari 1319210212 CS 2017 IBM

361 Vishal Tyagi 1319210241 CS 2017 IBM

362 Praharsh Srivastava 1319210139 CS 2017 IBM

363 Ujjwal Garg 1319210227 CS 2017 IBM

364 Shruti Gupta 1319210199 CS 2017 IBM

365 Anshuman 1319231016 EC 2017 IBM

366 Ashutosh Srivastava 1319231021 EC 2017 IBM

367 Gaurav Negi 1319231039 EC 2017 IBM

368 Prabhat Kumar Pandey 1319231071 EC 2017 IBM

369 Priya Rani 1319231073 EC 2017 IBM

370 Rohit Kumar 1319231080 EC 2017 IBM

371 Shipra Gupta 1319231088 EC 2017 IBM

372 Bhanu 1319231026 EC 2017 IBM

373 Kartik Chopra 1319231046 EC 2017 IBM

374 Shresth Shanker 1319231095 EC 2017 IBM

375 Tinu Raj 1319231103 EC 2017 IBM

376 Vinita Pathy 1319231110 EC 2017 IBM

377 Yash Jaiswal 1319231111 EC 2017 IBM

378 Dhruv Gaur 1319231032 EC 2017 IBM

379 Kumar Saurav 1319231049 EC 2017 IBM

380 Aquib Javed 1319221009 EEE 2017 IBM

381 Ashish Singh 1319221011 EEE 2017 IBM

382 Mahendra Deep Singh 1319221022 EEE 2017 IBM

383 Pankaj Kumar Singh 1319221028 EEE 2017 IBM

384 Salman Ahmad 1319221044 EEE 2017 IBM

385 Swasti Kothia 1319221056 EEE 2017 IBM

386 Vishwajeet Kumar 1319221060 EEE 2017 IBM

387 Prakash Kumar 1319221031 EEE 2017 IBM

388 Gyan Krishna 1319221015 EEE 2017 IBM

389 Ajit singh 1319213008 IT 2017 IBM

390 Tanu Goyal 1319213085 IT 2017 IBM

391 Sakshi Rusia 1319213066 IT 2017 IBM

392 Spriha Agrawal 1319213082 IT 2017 IBM

393 Abhishek Verma 1319213004 IT 2017 IBM

394 Avni Gupta 1319213029 IT 2017 IBM

395 Siddhartha 1319213080 IT 2017 IBM

396 Vini Shukla 1319213092 IT 2017 IBM

397 Sugandha Biswas 1319213083 IT 2017 IBM



398 Sadaf ali 1319213064 IT 2017 IBM

399 Praharsh Srivastava 1319210139 CS 2017 UHG

400 Ujjwal Garg 1319210227 CS 2017 UHG

401 Ekta Gupta 1319210076 CS 2017 UHG

402 Amritansh 1319210807 CS 2017 UHG

403 Dhruv Singh Chandel 1319210073 CS 2017 UHG

404 Chhavi Mittal 1319210061 CS 2017 UHG

405 Jatin Garg 1319210091 CS 2017 UHG

406 Karan Pratap Singh 1319210094 CS 2017 UHG

407 Mallikarjun Dubey 1319210107 CS 2017 UHG

408 Mandeep Singh Kohli 1319210108 CS 2017 UHG

409 Rohit Goel 1319210168 CS 2017 UHG

410 Vaibhav Gupta 1319210847 CS 2017 UHG

411 Shubham Sikarwar 1319210204 CS 2017 UHG

412 Nouman Qamar 1319210133 CS 2017 UHG

413 Ashish Kumar 1319210814 CS 2017 UHG

414 Rajat Vaid 1319210829 CS 2017 UHG

415 Sristhy Gupta 1319210215 CS 2017 UHG

416 Meenakshi Sharma 1319231059 EC 2017 UHG

417 Shreya 1319231096 EC 2017 UHG

418 Aman Kumar 1319231009 EC 2017 UHG

419 Himanshu Attri 1319231042 EC 2017 UHG

420 Divyaansh Saxena 1319221014 EEE 2017 UHG

421 Shyam Ji Soni 1319221052 EEE 2017 UHG

422 Sadaf ali 1319213064 IT 2017 UHG

423 Rishabh Joshi 1319213058 IT 2017 UHG

424 Urvashi Gautam 1319213086 IT 2017 UHG

425 Saumya Srivastava 1319210184 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

426 Priyanshu Agrawal 1319210149 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

427 Simpi Kumari 1319210208 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

428 Surabhi Kumari 1319210219 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

429 Arpit Mittal 1319210043 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

430 Aman Kumar Singh 1319210023 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

431 Akash Kumar 1319210019 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

432 Aman Bhatt 1319210805 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

433 Ankit Kumar 1319210032 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

434 Diksha Asthana 1319210817 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

435 Rajat Kumar 1319210160 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

436 Rakhi Sharma 1319231076 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

437 Soumya Gupta 1319210211 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

438 Uday Malhotra 1319210226 CS 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

439 Amrit Kumar 1319213016 IT 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

440 Saurabh Kumar 1319213069 IT 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

441 Shrestha Chauhan 1319213075 IT 2017 KPIT Technologies Ltd

442 Arpit Gupta 1319210042 CS 2017 NTT Data

443 Devesh Sharma 1319210072 CS 2017 NTT Data

444 Gaurav Singh 1319210818 CS 2017 NTT Data

445 Maneesh 1319210109 CS 2017 NTT Data

446 Mohd Asad 1319210117 CS 2017 NTT Data

447 Piyush Dhyani 1319210137 CS 2017 NTT Data



448 Puneet Mahajan 1319210151 CS 2017 NTT Data

449 Subir Baranwal 1319210842 CS 2017 NTT Data

450 Tanu Varshney 1319210222 CS 2017 NTT Data

451 Vaishali Vats 1319210231 CS 2017 NTT Data

452 Mukul Sharma 1319210823 CS 2017 NTT Data

453 Priyanka Chaudhary 1319210147 CS 2017 NTT Data

454 Abhay Singh 1319231002 EC 2017 NTT Data

455 Himanshu Srivastava 1319231043 EC 2017 NTT Data

456 Prerna kumari 1319213052 IT 2017 NTT Data

457 Abhinav Raghuvanshi 1319213003 IT 2017 NTT Data

458 Neda Rizvi 1319213043 IT 2017 NTT Data

459 Rashmi Kumari 1319213057 IT 2017 NTT Data

460 Siddharth Chauhan 1319213079 IT 2017 NTT Data

461 Varun Prakash Mishra 1319213088 IT 2017 NTT Data

462 Arjun Khera 1319200014 Civil 2017 RMSI

463 Anish Kumar 1319200010 Civil 2017 RMSI

464 Abhishek Kumar Jaiswal 1319210801 CS 2017 RMSI

465 Ravikas Verma 1319210832 CS 2017 RMSI

466 Saif Sultan 1319210834 CS 2017 RMSI

467 Davinder Narang 1319240056 ME 2017 RMSI

468 Devavrat Chourasiya 1319240062 ME 2017 RMSI

469 Ankit Nautiyal 1319240036 ME 2017 RMSI

470 Ashish Kumar Thakur 1319240044 ME 2017 RMSI

471 Ayushya Agrawal 1319240049 ME 2017 RMSI

472 Bhupendra Yadav 1319240050 ME 2017 RMSI

473 Kuldeep Sharma 1319240079 ME 2017 RMSI

474 Prabhat Ranjan 1319240114 ME 2017 RMSI

475 Shubham Gupta 1319240162 ME 2017 RMSI

476 Vivek Kumar Bharti 1319240185 ME 2017 RMSI

477 Vivek Kumar Deepak 1319240186 ME 2017 RMSI

478 Zaighum Sayeed Zaidi 1319240188 ME 2017 RMSI

479 Deepak Kumar 1319210065 ME 2017 RMSI

480 Brij Raj Kishore 1319210059 CS 2017 TCS

481 Madhu Priya 1319210106 CS 2017 TCS

482 Kriti Sharma 1319210101 CS 2017 TCS

483 Aman Kumar Singh 1319210023 CS 2017 TCS

484 Pranjal Srivastava 1319210140 CS 2017 TCS

485 Praharsh Srivastava 1319210139 CS 2017 TCS

486 Uttam Kumar Gupta 1319213087 IT 2017 TCS

487 Angad Kumar Yadav 1319213018 IT 2017 TCS

488 Anmol Saxena 1319213020 IT 2017 TCS

489 Mohit Singhania 1319213041 IT 2017 TCS

490 Arjun Kapoor 1319213023 IT 2017 TCS

491 Anshul Tyagi 1319210037 CS 2017 PureSoftware Ltd

492 Ayush sharma 1319210053 CS 2017 PureSoftware Ltd

493 Daksh Srivastava 1319210063 CS 2017 PureSoftware Ltd

494 Mohammad Taufique Alam 1319210116 CS 2017 PureSoftware Ltd

495 Mukul Choudhary 1319210122 CS 2017 PureSoftware Ltd

496 Rahul Raj 1319210156 CS 2017 PureSoftware Ltd

497 Satyansh Amarnath 1319210183 CS 2017 PureSoftware Ltd



498 Shreya Goel 1319210198 CS 2017 PureSoftware Ltd

499 Shubham Chaudhary 1319210201 CS 2017 PureSoftware Ltd

500 Nikita Varshney 1319210127 CS 2017 PureSoftware Ltd

501 Swati Rawat 1319213084 IT 2017 PureSoftware Ltd

502 Nitish Sharma 1419240909 ME 2017 3Dexter

503 Ribu Singh 1319240135 ME 2017 A P Cranes Pvt. Ltd.

504 Saksham Gupta 1319210174 CS 2017 ACS Group

505 Saloni 1319210178 CS 2017 ACS Group

506 Shrestha Singh 1319210197 CS 2017 ACS Group

507 Anubhav Singh 1319231017 EC 2017 ACS Group

508 Dhruv Gupta 1319213030 IT 2017 ACS Group

509 Preeti Pandey 1319210145 CS 2017 Aeris Communications India Pvt. Ltd

510 Ashish Verma 1319231020 EC 2017 Aeris Communications India Pvt. Ltd

511 Nitish Rathore 1319240104 ME 2017 Air Flow Pvt. Ltd.

512 Pawan Chauhan 1319240112 ME 2017 Air Flow Pvt. Ltd.

513 Sumit Kumar Jha 1419240914 ME 2017 Air Flow Pvt. Ltd.

514 Vikash Kumar 1319240180 ME 2017 Air Flow Pvt. Ltd.

515 Bijay Kumar Mahatha 1319240051 ME 2017 Air Flow Pvt. Ltd.

516 Richa kumari 1419231902 EC 2017 Aksh Optifibre Limited 

517 Mohit Verma 1319231062 EC 2017 Algo Wire Tech

518 Prateek Dikshit 1319210143 CS 2017 All E Technologies

519 Sheetal Gupta 1319210835 CS 2017 All E Technologies

520 Saloni 1319210178 CS 2017 Anhad Edutrain Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

521 Shrestha Singh 1319210197 CS 2017 Anhad Edutrain Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

522 Deepti Gupta 1319210070 CS 2017 Anhad Edutrain Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

523 Harsh Tyagi 1319210087 CS 2017 Anhad Edutrain Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

524 Shantanu Singh 1319210188 CS 2017 Anhad Edutrain Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

525 Juniad Akhtar 1319231045 EC 2017 Anhad Edutrain Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

526 Swati Rawat 1319213084 IT 2017 Anhad Edutrain Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

527 Sanchit Bhardwaj 1319213067 IT 2017 Appinventiv

528 Akshay Sivach 1319240016 ME 2017 Atlas Copco (India) Limited

529 Saksham Kumar 1319240141 ME 2017 Atlas Copco (India) Limited

530 Vishal Tiwari 1319240184 ME 2017 Atlas Copco (India) Limited

531 Harjeet Singh 1319240068 ME 2017 AVL India Private Limited

532 Sumit Dubey 1319240168 ME 2017 AVL India Private Limited

533 Karan Tutlani 1319210095 CS 2017 Basware

534 Rajat Mehta 1319210161 CS 2017 Basware

535 Bivas Bisht 1319210057 CS 2017 Basware

536 Deepanshu Puri 1319210069 CS 2017 Basware

537 Shivam Verma 1319210196 CS 2017 Basware

538 Navneet Sharma 1319200037 Civil 2017 BGSB Concrete Solutions (P) Ltd

539 Nishtha Bedi 1319210130 CS 2017 C S Direkt

540 Sambhav Malhotra 1319210179 CS 2017 CDK Global

541 Shruti Gupta 1319210199 CS 2017 CDK Global

542 Mohit Singhania 1319213041 IT 2017 CDK Global

543 Gautam kumar 1319213032 IT 2017 CMS IT

544 Raghvendra Pratap Singh 1319210154 CS 2017 Coral Telecom Ltd 

545 Deepak Kumar 1319210816 CS 2017 Coral Telecom Ltd 

546 Rohit Raj 1319210833 CS 2017 Coral Telecom Ltd 

547 Shudhanshu Yadav 1319210840 CS 2017 Coral Telecom Ltd 



548 Nishtha Bedi 1319210130 CS 2017 Corodex Group

549 Vishal Singh 1319221058 EEE 2017 Corodex Group

550 Kundan Prasad 1319221019 EEE 2017 Corodex Group

551 Abhishek Pathak 1319200004 Civil 2017 Cyient Ltd.

552 Mohammad Farmaan 1319231063 EC 2017 Cyient Ltd.

553 Shivam Kasaudhan 1319231090 EC 2017 Cyient ltd.

554 Amir Sohail Siddique 1319240020 ME 2017 Cyient Ltd.

555 Nishant Sharma 1319240102 ME 2017 Cyient ltd.

556 Ansari Naushad Hadis 1419240905 ME 2017 Cyient Ltd.

557 Neeraj Jugran 1319210123 CS 2017 Eastern Software Systems Pvt. Ltd

558 Shubham Singh 1319210205 CS 2017 Eastern Software Systems Pvt. Ltd

559 Tushar Agarwal 1319210224 CS 2017 Eastern Software Systems Pvt. Ltd

560 Akash Mishra 1319213010 IT 2017 Eastern Software Systems Pvt. Ltd

561 Shujaat 1319213077 IT 2017 Effectual Services

562 Arjun Singh 1319231018 EC 2017 Eon Electric Ltd

563 Aman Verma 1319231010 EC 2017 EON Electric Ltd

564 Ashish Shokeen 1319231019 EC 2017 Eon Electric Ltd

565 Nitesh Kumar 1319231068 EC 2017 EON Electric Ltd

566 Vikas Kumar 1319231107 EC 2017 EON Electric Ltd

567 Amit Kumar 1319221007 EEE 2017 Eon Electric Ltd

568 Md Faiz Raza Ansari 1319221023 EEE 2017 eSPAN Infrastructure (I) Limited

569 Amit Kumar 1319221007 EEE 2017 eSPAN Infrastructure (I) Limited

570 Arjun Singh 1319231018 EC 2017 Espire infolabs

571 Aditi Duggal 1319210014 CS 2017 Fiserv India

572 Auchitya Tyagi 1319210050 CS 2017 Fiserv India

573 Ved Prakash Singh 1319210235 CS 2017 Fiserv India

574 Digvijay Singh 1319213031 IT 2017 Fiserv India

575 Nitesh Rawat 1319213048 IT 2017 Fiserv India

576 Sakshi Bajpai 1319210176 CS 2017 Foresight Group International

577 Aaliya khan 1319210003 CS 2017 Foresight Group International

578 Shruti Gupta 1319210199 CS 2017 Foresight Group International

579 Ananat Kumar 1319240032 ME 2017 Forus Electric Pvt Ltd

580 Rudra Mani Shrivastav 1319231081 EC 2017 Forus Electric Pvt Ltd. 

581 Ratnish Pandey 1319240131 ME 2017 Forus Electric Pvt Ltd. 

582 Manav Mishra 1319213040 IT 2017 GDI India

583 Animesh Kumar 1319210027 CS 2017 GDI India 

584 Shivam Upadhyay 1319210195 CS 2017 GDI India 

585 Kavya Garg 1319210097 CS 2017 Gemini Solutions Private Limited.

586 Sonakshi Sharma 1319210841 CS 2017 Gemini Solutions Private Limited.

587 Sanjeev Kumar Singh 1419210904 CS 2017 Gemini Solutions Private Limited.

588 Ayushi Chakraborty 1319210054 CS 2017 Gemini Solutions Private Limited.

589 Sambhav Malhotra 1319210179 CS 2017 Gemini Solutions Private Limited.

590 Shubham Sikarwar 1319210204 CS 2017 Gemini Solutions Private Limited.

591 Arjun Kapoor 1319213023 IT 2017 Gemini Solutions Private Limited.

592 Deepak Kumar 1319210065 ME 2017 Guru Nanak Auto Ltd 

593 Saurabh Rastogi 1319240149 ME 2017 Guru Nanak Auto Ltd 

594 Devavrat Chourasiya 1319240062 ME 2017 Guru Nanak Auto Ltd 

595 Vikash Kumar 1319240180 ME 2017 Guru Nanak Auto Ltd 

596 Nitish Rathore 1319240104 ME 2017 Guru Nanak Auto Ltd.

597 Singh Rupesh Mata Prasad 1319240165 ME 2017 Guru Nanak Auto Ltd.



598 Rimjhim Bhati 1319231078 EC 2017 HCL

599 Vikas Kumar 1319231106 EC 2017 HCL

600 Devna Mathur 1319231031 EC 2017 HCL

601 Priya 1319213053 IT 2017 HCL

602 Shashwat Kumar 1319210192 CS 2017 HCL Technologies

603 Pallavi Kumari 1319213049 IT 2017 HCL Technologies

604 Mukul Sharma 1319210823 CS 2017 Head Field Solutions Pvt Ltd

605 Bhavya Gaur 1319210056 CS 2017 Hexaware

606 Shubham Singh 1319210839 CS 2017 Hybrid Cyber Solution Pvt. Ltd.

607 Nishant kumar 1319210128 CS 2017 IFS Solutions India Pvt. Ltd

608 Kushagra singh 1319213037 IT 2017 Info Seek Infosystems

609 Akanksha Gupta 1319210017 CS 2017 Infogain

610 Piyush Arora 1319210136 CS 2017 Infogain

611 Himanshu Chaudhary 1319210088 CS 2017 Infogain

612 MD Zafar Alam 1319210822 CS 2017 Infogain

613 Mohit 1319210118 CS 2017 Infogain

614 Ritisha 1319210165 CS 2017 Infogain

615 Satyam Singh Rajput 1319210182 CS 2017 Infostretch

616 Chandan Gangwar 1319210060 CS 2017 Infostretch

617 Priyanshu Rajput 1319210150 CS 2017 Infostretch

618 Shashikant Gola 1319231086 EC 2017 Intech Infonet

619 Ayush Saxena 1319200017 Civil 2017 Investors Clinic

620 Avinash Anand 1419200902 Civil 2017 Investors Clinic

621 Mayank saxena 1319200031 Civil 2017 Investors Clinic

622 Aman kumar singh 1319200006 Civil 2017 Investors Clinic

623 Arjun Khera 1319200014 Civil 2017 Investors Clinic

624 Vikash Kumar 1319240180 ME 2017 Jaikon Refrigeration India Private Limited

625 Ankit Nautiyal 1319240036 ME 2017 Jaikon Refrigeration India Private Limited

626 Deepak Joshi 1319240057 ME 2017 Jaikon Refrigeration India Private Limited

627 Anirudh Bhardwaj 1319210808 CS 2017 JK Technosoft 

628 Shivam Sharma 1319213073 IT 2017 JM Tech Talent IT Servies

629 Shubham Yadav 1319210206 CS 2017 KDS_Group

630 Pankaj Kumar Chaurasia 1319240108 ME 2017 KKSpun India Limited

631 Ashutosh tiwari 1319213028 IT 2017 Knight Learning Soltions

632 Shyam Saini 1319213078 IT 2017 Knight Learning Soltions

633 Anish Kumar 1319200010 Civil 2017 L&W Construction Private Limited

634 Gaurav Kumar Singh 1319231038 EC 2017 Mando Softtech India Pvt. Ltd

635 Abhishek Kumar 1319221004 EEE 2017 Motherson Sumi

636 Shivang Mamgain 1319221049 EEE 2017 Motherson Sumi

637 Vivek Raj 1319221061 EEE 2017 Motherson Sumi

638 Nikhil kumar 1319240099 ME 2017 Motherson Sumi

639 Achint Gupta 1319240013 ME 2017 Motherson Sumi

640 Anurag Singh 1319240038 ME 2017 Motherson Sumi

641 Mihir Bhatt 1319240088 ME 2017 Motherson Sumi

642 Aman kumar singh 1319200006 Civil 2017 MYC Inra Pvt. Ltd

643 Navneet Kumar 1319200036 Civil 2017 MYC Inra Pvt. Ltd

644 Shahil Rakib 1419221905 EEE 2017 MYC Inra Pvt. Ltd

645 Vishal Singh 1319221058 EEE 2017 MYC Inra Pvt. Ltd.

646 Shivani Sharma 1319213074 IT 2017 Natrix Technologies

647 Brij Raj Kishore 1319210059 CS 2017 NEC Technologies



648 Abhishek Saxena 1319210012 CS 2017 Newgen Software Technologies Ltd.

649 Ekta Gupta 1319210076 CS 2017 Newgen Software Technologies Ltd.

650 Soumya Tiwari 1319210212 CS 2017 Newgen Software Technologies Ltd.

651 Ujjwal Garg 1319210227 CS 2017 Newgen Software Technologies Ltd.

652 Praharsh Srivastava 1319210139 CS 2017 Newgen Software Technologies Ltd.

653 Nishant Upadhyay 1319210129 CS 2017 NIIT Technologies

654 Alruba Khan 1319210804 CS 2017 NIIT Technologies

655 Avinash Kumar 1319210815 CS 2017 NIIT Technologies

656 Simra Khan 1319210209 CS 2017 NIIT Technologies

657 Dimple Thareja 1419210902 CS 2017 Noida Power Company Limited

658 Praharsh Srivastava 1319210139 CS 2017 NowFloats

659 Mohammad Sobee 1319231061 EC 2017 Oppo Mobiles India Pvt Ltd

660 Niraj Kumar 1319231067 EC 2017 Planetcast Media Services Ltd

661 Sunny Gupta 1319210218 CS 2017 Primus Software

662 Khushboo Yadav 1319210098 CS 2017 Primus Software

663 Pranjal Srivastava 1319210140 CS 2017 Primus Software

664 Akash Gupta 1319213009 IT 2017 Primus Solution

665 Rahul Walia 1319213056 IT 2017 Prolifics

666 Anurag Katiyar 1319210810 CS 2017 R Systems International Limited

667 Gaurav Ahuja 1319210078 CS 2017 R Systems International Limited

668 Niraj Kumar 1319210825 CS 2017 R Systems International Limited

669 Karan Tutlani 1319210095 CS 2017 R Systems International Limited

670 Rajat Mehta 1319210161 CS 2017 R Systems International Limited

671 Akash Mishra 1319213010 IT 2017 R Systems International Limited

672 Prerna kumari 1319213052 IT 2017 R Systems International Limited

673 Shifali Garg 1419210905 CS 2017 RagVim Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

674 Tushar Agarwal 1319210225 CS 2017 RagVim Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

675 Shubham Thapa 1319221051 EEE 2017 Rajdeep Info Techno

676 Siddharth Srivastava 1319221054 EEE 2017 Rane Group

677 Chetan Pathak 1319240054 ME 2017 Rane Group

678 Shreyansh Bhatt 1319213076 IT 2017 Reliance Jio

679 Nikhil kumar 1319240099 ME 2017 Reliance Retail Limited

680 Ritesh Ranjan 1319240138 ME 2017 Reliance Retail Limited

681 Deepak Joshi 1319240057 ME 2017 Reliance Retail Limited

682 Ananat Kumar 1319240032 ME 2017 Reliance Retail Limited

683 Nishant Agarwal 1319213047 IT 2017 Renew Buy

684 Saurav Singh 1319240150 ME 2017 Roto Pumps Limited

685 Aayushman Chauhan 1319240002 ME 2017 Roto Pumps Limited

686 Irfan Anwar 1319240075 ME 2017 Roto Pumps Limited

687 Nakul Luthra 1319240096 ME 2017 Roto Pumps Limited

688 Mohd. Umair 1319200034 Civil 2017 Rudra Group

689 Gaurav Pandey 1319200023 Civil 2017 Rudra Group

690 Vaibhav Kumar Kushwaha 1319210229 CS 2017 Samsung R&D Institute India - Noida

691 Mukesh Kumar 1319210121 CS 2017 Samsung R&D Institute India - Noida

692 Satyam Singh Rajput 1319210182 CS 2017 Samsung R&D Institute India - Noida

693 Arpit Mittal 1319210043 CS 2017 Samsung R&D Institute India - Noida

694 Angad Kumar Yadav 1319213018 IT 2017 Samsung R&D Institute India - Noida

695 Anmol Saxena 1319213020 IT 2017 Samsung R&D Institute India - Noida

696 Mohit Singhania 1319213041 IT 2017 Samsung R&D Institute India - Noida

697 Yash Jaiswal 1319231111 EC 2017 Samtel Avionics Ltd.



698 Ankita 1319210034 CS 2017 SANMARG

699 Pragya Mudgal 1319210138 CS 2017 SANMARG

700 Apoorv Trikha 1319210039 CS 2017 SAP Lab

701 Gaurav Rajput 1319210080 CS 2017 SAP Lab

702 Meghna Chahar 1319210115 CS 2017 SAP Lab

703 Suryam Prakash Srivastava 1319210220 CS 2017 SAP Lab

704 Shruti Gupta 1319210199 CS 2017 SAP Lab

705 Amritansh 1319210807 CS 2017 SAP Lab

706 Aaliya khan 1319210003 CS 2017 Sapient

707 Arsheena Perveen 1319213024 IT 2017 Sapient

708 Pranjal Srivastava 1319210140 CS 2017 Sapient 

709 Rohan Raj Singh 1319210167 CS 2017 Sapient 

710 Vaibhav Kumar Kushwaha 1319210229 CS 2017 Sapient 

711 Saumya Srivastava 1319210184 CS 2017 Sapient 

712 Siddhartha 1319213080 IT 2017 Sapient 

713 Arpit Jain 1319240040 CS 2017 Sopra Steria

714 Shantanu Sharma 1319210187 CS 2017 Sopra Steria

715 Dhruv Singh Chandel 1319210073 CS 2017 Sopra Steria

716 Ashwani Chaturvedi 1319231022 CS 2017 Sopra Steria

717 Sujith Nair 1319210216 CS 2017 Sopra Steria

718 Mahima Chaudhary 1319213038 IT 2017 Spark TG Info Pvt Ltd

719 Amit Kumar 1319221007 EEE 2017 Srex Power India Pvt. Ltd. 

720 Ananat Kumar 1319240032 ME 2017 Stalwart Overseas

721 Deepak Joshi 1319240057 ME 2017 Stalwart Overseas

722 Amir Sohail Siddique 1319240020 ME 2017 Stalwart Overseas

723 Singh Rupesh Mata Prasad 1319240165 ME 2017 Stalwart Overseas

724 Abhinav Dwivedi 1319240004 ME 2017 Stalwart Overseas

725 Harshad Katiyar 1319240069 ME 2017 Stalwart Overseas

726 Manoj Kumar 1319240085 ME 2017 Stalwart Overseas

727 Ritendra Kumar 1319240137 ME 2017 Stalwart Overseas

728 Manohar Kr Singh 1319210110 CS 2017 Tavant Technologies

729 Abhishek Verma 1319213004 IT 2017 Tavant Technologies

730 Md Firoz Siddiqui 1319221025 EEE 2017 Thermax Ltd

731 Mirza Atalullah Baig 1419221903 EEE 2017 Thermax Ltd

732 Rahul Kumar Pandey 1319240122 ME 2017 Thermax Ltd

733 Raj Kumar 1319240127 ME 2017 Thermax Ltd

734 Rishabh Kumar Sharma 1319240136 ME 2017 Thermax Ltd

735 Ashish Kumar Thakur 1319240044 ME 2017 Thermax Ltd

736 Ashish Raj 1319213026 IT 2017 Think Sys

737 Davinder Narang 1319240056 ME 2017 Trenchless Engineering Services Pvt Ltd

738 Abhishek Sharma 1319240012 ME 2017 Trenchless Engineering Services Pvt Ltd

739 Abhishek Dixit 1319240005 ME 2017 Trenchless Engineering Services Pvt Ltd 

740 Shivam 1319240157 ME 2017 Trenchless Engineering Services Pvt Ltd 

741 Prem Rajnish 1319210146 CS 2017 Trinity Global Tech

742 Samarth Jutla 1319200048 Civil 2017 UltraTech Cement Limited (Unit: Birla White)

743 Aman kumar singh 1319200006 Civil 2017 UltraTech Cement Limited (Unit: Birla White)

744 Ayush Saxena 1319200017 Civil 2017 UltraTech Cement Limited (Unit: Birla White) 

745 Mohd. Umair 1319200034 Civil 2017 UltraTech Cement Limited (Unit: Birla White) 

746 Nishant Sharma 1319240102 ME 2017 Uniparts India Ltd

747 Bijay Kumar Mahatha 1319240051 ME 2017 Uniparts India Ltd



748 Ansari Naushad Hadis 1419240905 ME 2017 Uniparts India Ltd

749 Pranjal Yadav 1319240116 ME 2017 Uniparts India Ltd

750 Nidhi Dwivedi 1319213046 IT 2017 Vaco Binary Semantics

751 Rishabh Gupta 1319210163 CS 2017 Vinfinity Consultant & Technocrates Pvt Ltd

752 Kaushal Chauhan 1319210096 CS 2017 VirtusaPolariS

753 Rohit Kumar Banka 1319210169 CS 2017 VirtusaPolariS

754 Kanishkaa Chhabra 1319240076 ME 2017 Welspun Energy

755 Dhruv Gupta 1319213030 IT 2017 Wrig Nanosystems

756 Ritika Chaudhary 1319213060 IT 2017 Wrig Nanosystems

757 Avesh Chauhan 1319240046 ME 2017 Wrig Nanosystems

758 Kapil Kumar 1319240077 ME 2017 Wrig Nanosystems

759 Prasun Jha 1319210142 CS 2017 XOR Labs Pvt. Ltd

760 Vivek Kumar 1319210242 CS 2017 XOR Labs Pvt. Ltd


